Scheiben
Nummer

541/545
511/515
611/615
521/525
586/590
551/555
581/585
561/565
606/610
536/540
501/505
571/575
556/560
596/600
546/550
506/510
566/570
531/535
616/620
591/595
516/520
576/580
601/605
526/530

Zug
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Freundschaftsschiessen ZUG - HUNENBERG, vom 10. April 2014

Anzahl
Hiu'bg

L T

10

Name

Barandun
Greter

Gossi

Arnold

Klaui

Ferrari

Garo

Arnold
Stuber

Wetli
Britschgi
Baumgartner
Barandun
Studer
Schmid
Amgwerd
Wiiest

Garo

Bucheli
Thomann
Baumgartner
Baumgartner
Batler
Gretener

Schiitzen
Schitzen

Vorname

Ivo
Roger
Bruno
Christof
Donato
Michael
Nils
Alice
Michel
Luca
Karl
Alois
Horst
Patrick
Karl
Albin
Andy
Werner
Franz
Martin
Leo
Peter
Daniel
Gusti

Zug

Hunenberg

Jg Verein
80 ZG
82 Hu
69 ZG
62 ZG
57 2ZG
79 ZG
79 ZG
60 ZG
84 ZG
93 ZG
41 ZG
43 Hu
52 272G
80 Hi
32 Hi
46 ZG
58 ZG
47 ZG
53 Hi
72 Hi
42  Hu
47 Hu
64 Hi
32 Hi

Resultat

Zug Hinenberg M 10 9

147

144
142
141
141
141
140
139
139
138

138

134

134
130

1948 139.143
1287

Resultat Tiefschilsse Total fur

145

138

137
134

129
129
126
126
117
106

128.700

Rangliste

147
145
144
142
141
141
141
140
139
139
138
138
138
137
134
134
134
130
129
129
126
126
117
106

139.143
128.700

Rang
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